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              SANDWICHESDouble Decker Sandwiches on: white, wheat, rye, or as a spinach or flour wrapBLT						4.99                  Our Specialty- Tons of Bacon!!!Ye Ole Club					5.29Ham, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, mayoTurkey Club					5.29Turkey, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, mayoSuper Club					6.59Turkey, Ham, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, mayoDagwood					5.59Turkey, Ham, cheese, lettuce, tomato, mayoReuben						5.49Corned Beef, kraut, swiss cheese, on rye with 1000 islandRachel						5.49Corned Beef, slaw, swiss cheese, on rye with 1000 islandGrilled Cheese					3.69Another customer favorite!!!Ham						4.69Ham, lettuce, tomato, mayoTurkey						4.69Turkey, lettuce, tomato, mayoCorned Beef					4.99Corned Beef, lettuce, tomato, mustardTuna Salad					4.69Overstuffed homemade tuna salad, lettuce, tomato, mayoChicken Salad					4.89Overstuffed homemade chicken salad, lettuce, tomato, mayoEgg Salad					4.59Overstuffed homemade egg salad, lettuce, tomato, mayoEgg Salad & Bacon				5.29Homemade egg salad, bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayoFried Egg					3.99Fried egg, lettuce, tomato, mayoFried Egg & Bacon				4.99Fried egg, bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayoFried Bologna					3.99Thick cut bologna, lettuce, tomato, mayoPhilly Cheesesteak				5.29Thinly sliced ribeye, swiss cheese, bell peppers and onions Patty Melt					4.99Grilled with Swiss, 1000 island, and onions on ryeTuna Melt					4.99Grilled with Swiss, 1000 island, and onions on ryeFried Shrimp PoBoy				5.49Hoagie with slaw, diced tomatoes, shredded cheese, and BIG DADDY SAUCE!Dirty Bird					6.99Grilled Chicken, pulled pork, bacon, slaw, and cheddarjack cheeseFlounder Sandwich				5.29Wild caught filets with lettuce, tomato, mayo, & Big Daddy SauceMAKE IT A COMBO!	3.59Make any sandwich, dog, or burger a meal with a side & drink.
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484 Hwy 52Moncks Corner, SC 29461(843) 719-8833 www.YEOLEFASHIONED.com
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We accept VISA, MasterCard, Discover, and American Express

User
Typewritten text


User
Typewritten text
    SALADS & SOUPS
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Dressings: Ranch, Honey Mustard, 1000 Island, Italian, Blue Cheese,Balsamic Vinaigrette, French, Fat-Free Ranch, Fat-Free Italian						Small	LargeChef's Salad - Our Best Seller!	6.59	8.49Lettuce, tomato, bacon, cheese, and eggChoose from: Ham, Turkey, Half Ham & Turkey, Grilled Chicken, Fried Chicken, Fried Shrimp, Chicken Salad, Tuna Salad, Egg SaladGarden Salad					4.99Lettuce, tomato, cheese, cucumber, carrots, eggTaco Salad					5.99Tortilla Chips, Chili, lettuce, tomato, shredded cheeseCold Plate					5.69Choice of Chicken, Tuna, or Egg Salad with coleslaw potato salad, and a lettuce and tomato saladSoups					3.69	4.79Chili, Potato Bacon, Broccoli Cheese, Chicken Noodle,Tomato, Chicken GumboSoup & Salad					7.99Garden salad and a small soupHomemade Salads		 8oz.	12oz.	16oz.Choice of Chicken, Tuna, or Egg Salad		3.49	4.99	6.29		       BURGERSAll Burgers are quarter pound patties served all the way with lettuce, tomato, mayo,     		       mustard, ketchup, and onionsHamburger						4.49Cheeseburger					4.99Chili Cheeseburger				5.39Bacon Cheeseburger				5.59Double Cheeseburger				6.29Double Bacon Cheeseburger 			6.89CAUTION!!! Use both hands.		            SIDES 						Small	LargeFries						2.99	4.19Cheese Fries				3.69	4.89Bacon or Chili Cheese Fries		4.29	5.99Onion Rings (ask to try with our Big Daddy Sauce!)	3.19	4.89Coleslaw						1.89Potato Salad					1.89Chips (Classic, Baked, BBQ, Doritos, Sun Chips)		1.29Macaroni & Cheese				2.69Mozzarella Sticks				3.59	4.99Nachos with Cheese				3.49Nachos with Chili & Cheese			4.69Funnel Cake					3.99Fried Pickles					4.09Buttermilk Fried Shrimp			5.29


